April Meyer
Jackie Murray

Saturday May 13

Wednesday 5/10,

Monday 5/15
Tuesday 5/16
Thursday 5/18
Tuesday 5/23

Friday 5/26

Tuesday 5/30

Thursday 6/1
Wednesday 6/7
Thursday 6/8
Friday 6/9
Tuesday 6/13
Wednesday 6/14 -

Thursday 6/15

Tuesday 6/20 |

Tuesday 6/20

12 U Girls

'812-621-2694
812-621-0515

Pictures

V1 v/s Dillsboro
V1 v/s Milan H
V1 v/s V2
V1 v/s Milan |
V2 vis V1
V2 v/s Dillsboro
~ Manch v/s V2
V1vis V2
V2 vis Milan |
V1 v/s Manch
V1v/s JCD 1
Manch v/s V1
V2 vis Milan H
V1 v/s JCD 2
V2 vi/s Manch
V1vis JCD 3

Friendship State Bank
Holman's Re.ady Mix

April 11:00

Questions call---Shawn Halcomb 812-525-6606

AT--DILLSBORO
AT--MILAN
AT--VERSAILLES

AT--VERSAILLES

AT--VERSAILLES

‘AT--DILLSBORO
AT--VERSAILLES _

AT--VERSAILLES

'AT--MILAN
'AT--MANCHESTER

AT-VERSAILLES
AT--VERSAILLES
AT--VERSAILLES
AT--VERSAILLES
AT--MANCHESTER
AT--JCD

Royé[ Blue--Rangers
Yellow--Marlins

Jackie 11:15 -eeemme

6:00
6:00
7:15
i e
5;00
7:30
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
6:00
6:00

AT SRES

V2 vis JCD 2---7:30

V2 v/s JCD 2 @JCD---6:00

V2 v/s JCD 1 @JCD---7:30



